N° Vela

Pos.

1 ESP-886
2 ESP-859
3 ESP-883
4 ESP-892
5 ESP-864
6 ESP-894
7 ESP-861
8 ESP-863
9 ESP-880
10 ESP-604
11 ESP-975
12 ESP-1018
13 ESP-878
14 ESP-928
15 ESP-799
16 ESP-889
17 ESP-899
18 ESP-1065
19 ESP-865
20 ESP-866
21 ESP-940
22 ESP-867
23 ESP-896
24 ESP-1017
25 ESP-869
26 ESP-925
27 ESP-862
28 ESP-887
29 ESP-860
30 ESP-879
31 ESP-897
32 ESP-901
33 ESP-898
34 ESP-893
35 ESP-900

N° Casco

02
01
05
07
04
23
14
22
08
56
52
26
18
19
57
11
03
55
20
21
36
32
28
34
38
06
33
10
27
24
17
12
09
35
25

Yate

MABLO V

ECC VIVIENDAS
SPACIO 10
FUNDESTIC

YATES & COSAS
AVEGA

LUPA

PROPENOR
BANCAJA

LOIA

AS DE GUIA
MAQUECHE
RAITAN-MOVINORD
MERCEDES BENZ
GOLD SAILING
GRUPO RHIN
NEXTEL ENGINEERING
AZZURRO
CENTRAL OPTICA
MATRAKO
INELECMA
ALFINTER-JUST SPOKO
112 SOS Cantabria
SIN PRISA

WALLY

FONESTAR

WIND

MOISES

FENNEC

HADDOCK
GRANUJA

PUNTO ARQUITECTURA
POPEA VII

G-3 FINANZAS
MAFIAS
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EXPOSICION
Prueba 1 Prueba 2 Prueba 3
07/02/2009 07/02/2009 14/02/2009
Orden ‘ Puntos = Orden | Puntos &= Orden Puntos
3 3,00 14 14,00 1 1,00
15 15,00 1 1,00 4 4,00
2 2,000 RAF | 27,000 5 5,00
7 7,00 4 4,00 7 7,00
1 1,00 2 200 2 2,00
8 8,00 3 3,000 16 16,00
5 5,00 5 5,00 6 6,00
10 10,00/ 18 18,00 14 14,00
RAF 27,00 6 6,000 10 10,00
6 6,000 12 12,000 9 9,00
25 25,000 15 15,00 8 8,00
12 12,00 7 7,000 20 20,00
14 14,00 11 11,00 12 12,00
9 9,000 DNF | 27,00 13 13,00
16 16,00 13 13,000 DNC | 36,00
11 11,00 17 17,00/ 15 15,00
20 20,000 8 800 3 3,00
13 13,00 10 10,00 18 18,00
19 19,00/ 16 16,00 19 19,00
DNC | 36,00 DNC | 36,00 11 11,00
DNC | 36,000 DNC | 36,000 DNC | 36,00
DNC | 36,00 DNC | 36,00 23 23,00
22 22,000 DNF | 27,000 25 25,00
18 18,00 9 9,000 17 17,00
21 21,000 RAF | 27,000 21 21,00
17 17,00 DNF 27,000 DNC | 36,00
23 23,000 19 19,00 26 26,00
DNC | 36,000 DNC | 36,000 DNC | 36,00
DNC | 36,00 DNC | 36,00 24 24,00
DNC | 36,000 DNC | 36,00 22 22,00
DNC | 36,000 DNC | 36,000 DNC | 36,00
4 4,000 DNF | 27,000 DNF | 28,00
24 24,000 DNF 27,000 DNC | 36,00
DNC | 36,000 DNC | 36,000 DNC | 36,00
DNC | 36,000 DNC | 36,000 DNC | 36,00
RAF= 27 RAF= 27 RAF= 28
DNC= 36 DNC= 36 DNC= 36

Prueba 4
14/02/2009
Orden Puntos
1 1,00
5 5,00
3 3,00
DNF 27,00
6 6,00
12 12,00
2 2,00
4 4,00
7 7,00
10 10,00
8 8,00
DNF 27,00
16 16,00
11 11,00
DNC | 36,00
17 17,00
9 9,00
DNF 27,00
19 19,00
14 14,00
DNC | 36,00
21 21,00
20 20,00
13 13,00
18 18,00
DNC | 36,00
22 22,00
DNC | 36,00
15 15,00
DNF 27,00
DNC | 36,00
DNC | 36,00
DNC | 36,00
DNC | 36,00
DNC | 36,00
RAF= 27
DNC= 36

Prueba 5
21/02/2009
Orden | Puntos
3 3,00
1 1,00
2 2,00
9 9,00
18 18,00
19 19,00
17 17,00
10 10,00
6 6,00
4 4,00
23 23,00
15 15,00
20 20,00
7 7,00
5 5,00
DNC | 36,00
8 8,00
24 24,00
21 21,00
25 25,00
14 14,00
22 22,00
27 27,00
DNC | 36,00
31 31,00
DNC | 36,00
30 30,00
29 29,00
32 32,00
11 11,00
12 12,00
28 28,00
16 16,00
26 26,00
13 13,00
RAF= 33
DNC= 36
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Prueba 6
21/02/2009
Orden | Puntos

2 2,00
3 3,00
8 8,00
1 1,00
6 6,00
10 10,00
12 12,00
5 5,00
RAF 33,00
17 17,00
7 7,00
14 14,00
13 13,00
4 4,00
11 11,00
DNC | 36,00
OCS | 36,00
15 15,00
23 23,00
RAF 33,00
9 9,00
28 28,00
18 18,00
DNC | 36,00
25 25,00
DNC | 36,00
29 29,00
16 16,00
19 19,00
20 20,00
21 21,00
26 26,00
24 24,00
27 27,00
22 22,00
RAF= 33
DNC= 36

INSCRITOS
Prueba 7
28/02/2009
Orden Puntos
2 2,00
1 1,00
6 6,00
3 3,00
5 5,00
4 4,00
15 15,00
17 17,00
8 8,00
19 19,00
9 9,00
11 11,00
20 20,00
DSQ | 36,00
21 21,00
10 10,00
DNC | 36,00
22 22,00
27 27,00
23 23,00
12 12,00
13 13,00
25 25,00
DNC | 36,00
DNF | 33,00
7 7,00
26 26,00
16 16,00
14 14,00
DNC | 36,00
18 18,00
RAF | 33,00
RAF 33,00
24 24,00
DNF 33,00
RAF= 33
DNC= 36

35
Prueba 8
28/02/2009
Orden Puntos
3 3,00
1 1,00
6 6,00
2 2,00
14 14,00
5 5,00
16 16,00
8 8,00
4 4,00
10 10,00
9 9,00
15 15,00
18 18,00
DSQ | 36,00
13 13,00
12 12,00
DNC | 36,00
20 20,00
28 28,00
17 17,00
19 19,00
21 21,00
29 29,00
DNC | 36,00
23 23,00
11 11,00
25 25,00
7 7,00
DNC | 36,00
26 26,00
22 22,00
DNC | 36,00
27 27,00
24 24,00
DNC | 36,00
RAF= 31
DNC= 36

Prueba 9

Orden

RAF=
DNC=

Puntos

&
BANCANTABRIA

Prueba 10

Orden

RAF=
DNC=

Puntos

Total Puntos

15,00
16,00
32,00
33,00
36,00
58,00
61,00
68,00
68,00
68,00
79,00
94,00
104,00
107,00
115,00
118,00
120,00
122,00
144,00
159,00
162,00
164,00
164,00
165,00
166,00
170,00
170,00
176,00
176,00
178,00
181,00
182,00
187,00
209,00
212,00


http://www.novapdf.com
http://www.novapdf.com

